401www.guvenal.net
Fixing Screw and T-Nut
Pressure Pad
Order Code m L d sw
1120-512 12 M10
29 16.5 8
1120-514 14 M12
1130-614 14

1160-832 32 61
1160-836 36 66 38.5
Order Code
a
mm
b
mm
c
mm
Weight
(g)
1120-DP 13.5
26.5 12
15
1120-BSP 15.5 18
1120-ESP 18 21
1130-DP 17
32 15
20
1130-BSP 19
30
1130-ESP 22
1150-DP 19
38 18
40
1150-BSP 21
1150-ESP 25 50
1160-DP 22
44 22
55
1160-BSP 25 70
1160-ESP 28 80
* For 14-28 T-Slots.
* T-Nut DIN 508.
d sw m
L
ESP: Transverse
cylinder clamping.
DP: Straight
part clamping.
BSP: Lengthwise
cylinder clamping.
c
a
b
a
Accessories for Power Clamps
1150-118-DT 18
M16
Min. - Max.
48 - 113
18 - 96 173 90 M20 12 140 55 48 19.5
6625
1150-120-DT 20 6690
1150-122-DT 22 6750
1150-124-DT 24 6840
1150-128-DT 28 6960
1160-222-DT 22
M20
Min. - Max.
79 - 139